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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Palm Valley X 185.200 46.700 45.950 45.900 46.650
21 1 1

2062 Ellington Hull 9.600 9.250 9.4009.350
2068 Andi Rosignol 9.350 9.500 9.2259.150
2069 Louisa Sampayo 9.250 9.3509.100
2070 Alexa St John 9.250
2060 Krystal Benavidez 9.250
2063 Victoria Lara 9.100 9.3009.150
2065 Arianna Reza 9.100
2064 Jenna Mendez 9.000
2066 Lianah Robles 9.3759.150

2 River City X 183.525 46.550 45.325 45.125 46.525
32T 3 4

2099 Nina Williams 9.450 9.600 9.3509.050
2096 Cheyenne Martinez 9.400 8.675 9.1759.000
2098 Courtney Tischler 9.250 9.400 9.5259.150
2095 Elizabeth Lile 9.250 9.275
2093 Mia Bettencourt 9.200 8.650 9.2009.150
2097 Kimber Preece 9.000 8.775

3 Powerhouse X 182.750 46.150 44.025 45.750 46.825
15 6 2

2076 Rianna Ramas 9.425 8.475 9.3009.200
2075 Miranda Perez 9.350 8.750
2077 Lily Ruan 9.300 8.750
2071 Ariel De Leon 9.050 8.950 9.1759.000
2078 Jazlynn Salinas 9.025 9.250 9.400
2073 Tais Lopez 8.600 9.3759.350
2074 Zammira Lopez 9.5759.450

4 AHGA X 182.550 46.100 45.900 44.925 45.625
76 2 5

2007 Addisyn LeBlanc 9.450 9.450 9.4009.150
2001 Reese Arellano 9.300 9.0508.925
2004 Emily Calkins 9.150 9.275 9.125
2003 Jacelynn Aston 9.100 8.775 9.075
2002 Sophie Askew 9.100 8.950
2006 Heaven Green 9.350 9.1508.775
2008 Kayden Staples 9.050 8.950
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5 VIP X 182.125 45.875 44.625 45.725 45.900
67 5 3

2107 Victoria Haider 9.300 9.100 9.3509.450
2106 Chloe Beam 9.275 9.2009.000
2111 Rylee Reyes 9.150 9.125 9.275
2105 Caitlyn Beam 9.150 8.800 9.2509.100
2108 Paityn Keith 9.000 9.100
2109 Taylor Nava 8.925 8.825
2110 Emilia Perez 8.675 9.075

6 Aerial X 181.400 46.400 45.275 43.500 46.225
54 4 6

2016 Bailey Walker 9.400
2009 Kaeli Behr 9.350 9.125 9.3759.050
2014 Danica Marquez 9.250
2015 Blakely Roten 9.200 9.500 9.2508.700
2012 Kaitlin Edmonds 9.200 8.675 9.4008.950
2011 Isabella Chatys 9.125 9.0258.250
2010 Vanessa Cavazos 8.850 9.1758.550

7 Alamo X 179.550 46.550 43.825 42.775 46.400
42T 7 7

2021 Elena Menchaca 9.550 9.5509.150
2018 Emma Garvin 9.500 9.025
2019 Aviana Gomez 9.350 8.950 9.3258.325
2022 Marisela Pena 9.100 9.3008.450
2020 Olivia Green 9.050 8.550 8.500
2017 Cambell Boggess 8.900 8.350
2024 Abigail Sparks 8.400 9.100
2025 G.G. Williamson 9.125

8 American Allstar X 160.325 45.800 33.500 40.100 40.925
88 8 8

2031 Aspen Stearns 9.450 6.550 8.0006.550
2029 Emorie Jones 9.200 7.900 8.8258.900
2027 Jacqueline Ewald 9.200 7.750 8.8008.800
2030 Tatum Peterson 9.050 6.450 8.4508.400
2028 Marley Jackson 8.900 4.850 6.8507.450
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